
From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Wednesday, January 9, 2013 2:04 PM 
Jeffrey Epstein 

something is very off with my sending emails from my phone.. I've noticed 2 emails I sent you yesterday from my phone 
have disappeared; not in sent folder or anywhere to be found. I also noticed this happened last week while on our trip; I 
had sent you an email but it disappeared and I don't think you got it. Anyways, I sent you 2 emails yesterday which I 
don't think you got regarding fabric samples for the GIV. 
Do you want fabric or leather samples and in which color ways? 
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